
Nascent Communication Private Limited 
List of Financial Creditors as on 13-06-2022 

Principal 
Borrower / 
Financial 
Creditor 

Submitted Claim 
(Rs. Lakhs) 

Admitted Claim 
(Rs. Lakhs) 

Brief description of security 

Direct Lenders    
Union Bank of 
India  

18.46 18.46 The creditor is secured by 
hypothecation on the vehicle for 
which the loan has been sanctioned 
and disbursed. 

Yes Bank 20.42 18.95 The creditor is secured by 
hypothecation on the vehicle for 
which the loan has been sanctioned 
and disbursed. 

The claims are accepted based on best estimates and information made available to us. The 
same can undergo change on receipt of additional information /verification. 
Operational 
Creditors 

Submitted Claim 
(Rs. Lakhs) 

Admitted Claim 
(Rs. Lakhs) 

Under Verification 
(Rs. Lakhs) 

Not admitted  
(Rs. Lakhs) 

V-con 
Integrated 
Solutions 
Private Limited 

0.78 0.00 0.78 0.00 

N.K. Ishwar & 
Co. 

2.70 0.00 2.70 0.00 

Naswiz Retails 
Private Limited 

25.60 25.60 0.00 0.00 

ValueFirst 
Digital Media 
Private Limited 

406.79 187.57 0.00 219.22 

Total 474.76 250.59 3.48 219.22 
The claims are accepted based on best estimates and information made available to us. The 
same can undergo change on receipt of additional information /verification. 

 


